Ranking Nationality Name

1 CHI

1 CHI

3 ARG

4 CAN

5 BRA

6 CHI

6 CHI

6 CHI

9 BRA

9 CHI
11 BRA
12 CHI
13 BRA
13 ECU
15 CHI
16 CHI
16 CHI
18 USA
18 BRA
18 ECU
18 ECU
18 CHI
18 CHI
18 CHI
18 CHI
18 CHI
18 CHI
18 ARG
18 ARG
30 CHI
31 BRA
32 ARG
32 ARG
34 CHI
34 CHI
34 CHI
34 CHI
34 CHI
34 CHI
34 CHI
34 ARG
34 ARG
34 CHI
44 BRA
44 BRA
44 ARG
44 BRA
48 CHI
48 CHI

Felipe Castillo Diaz

Baltazar Parra Follert

Angel Solano

Elias Lejmi

Heitor Raitz Boaventura

Pedro Vargas Olivares
Sebastian Maldonado Schafer
Rodrigo Orozco Galleguillos
Thel Mercer

Emiliano Gajardo Sanchez
Miguel Kostulski Correa

Renzo Palma Moron

Vinicius De Toni Ogawa
Joaquin Moreno Sandoval
Agustino Alfredo Giovini Nufiez
Jose Tomas Darrouy

Matias Ojeda Carrasco
Georges Joseph Haddad

Pedro Crespo Severo

Tadeo Geronimo Altamirano Castro
Jorge Eduardo Casanova Intriago
Baltasar Zepeda Martinez
Miguel Angel Trincado

Patricio Sebastian Romero Barrera
Diego Pablaza

Agustino Giovini Nufiez
Baltasar Zepeda

Ciro Vinagre

Ayrton Rechuze

Facundo Vasquez Gonzalez
Matias Suzin Sorbello

Matias Milan Larrart

Ramiro Gonzalez Muifios
Domingo Contardo Mocarquer
Lorenzo Jose Loyola Soto
Leonardo Calquin

Roberto Echeverria

Javier Augusto Perez Yafiez
Stefano Alejandro Aguirre Mena
Pedro Del Rio

Luca Grossenbacher

Benjamin Tauil

Santiago Barrios Marchantt
Lorenzo Gianello

Gabriel Ferrari Tavares

Angel Santino Martinez

Filipe Bronholo

Ricardo Quintulen Ugarte
Renato Fernandez Barahona

ID
150012
149012
185012
23012
63012
153012
154012
159012
64012
162012
48012
168012
103012
115012
157012
166012
164012
26012
73012
116012
117012
161012
187012
191012
194012
304012
305012
455012
457012
165012
49012
458012
463012
169012
170012
192012
193012
306012
307012
308012
459012
464012
196012
50012
104012
559012
52012
204012
205012

total Points

1150
1150
660
500
420
375
375
375
300
300
270
255
250
250
225
180
180
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
130
120
105
105
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
50
50



50 ARG
50 USA
50 BRA
50 BRA
50 BRA
50 ARG
56 CHI
56 CHI
56 CHI
56 ARG
56 CHI

Benjamin De Vega Sanchez
Adam Hossam Elmezin
Mateus Zimmermann
Arthur Brodt De Conti
Carlos Nichele Cortez

Uriel Gonzalez

Joaquin Reyes Hormazabal
Cristobal Mufioz Cabrera
Gerardo Jose Herrera Pozo
Thiago Lulian Sanchez Zoltan
Enzo Dragoni Diaz

461012
27012
65012
76012

355012

466012

197012

198012

309012

383012

202012

30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25



